
	

	

	
	
	
	

	

 
   

 
      
   

  
    

 
      

 
              

   
  

     
 

   
  

     
 

      
   

  
     

 
  

  
    

 
  

  
     

 
   

    
  

    
 

   
  

    
 
 
 
 

Research  collaborator  contacts  

Research proposals and contracts 

Head of Research Grants and Contracts 
Nigel McFarland 
028 70124622 
n.mcfarland@ulster.ac.uk 

Research grants and contracts by faculty 

Arts, Art Design and Built Environment, Computing and Engineering, Social Sciences 
Wendy Anderson 
028 70124379 
wk.anderson@ulster.ac.uk 

Mike Wilson 
028 70123396 
m.wilson3@ulster.ac.uk 

Ulster Business School, Life and Health Sciences 
Pearl Dooley 
028 70124594 
mp.dooley@ulster.ac.uk 

Chris Klavinskis 
028 70124685 
c.klavinskis@ulster.ac.uk 

Diana Ridley 
028 70124685 
dl.ridley@ulster.ac.uk 

Research Claims and Invoicing 
Max Morrow 
028 90368474 
m.morrow@ulster.ac.uk 

Evelyn Bates 
028 90368451 
e.bates@ulster.ac.uk 
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David Hunter 
028 90368486 
d.hunter@ulster.ac.uk 

Anita McNeill 
028 90368364 
a.mcneill@ulster.ac.uk 

European Research Development 
Teresa Lennon 
028 90366711 
t.lennon@ulster.ac.uk 
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